
LEVATO™ FIRE RATED PEDESTAL FRSL
HEAD FOR PAVING

•	 Adjustable galvanised 
steel pedestal for raised 
access flooring, with self-
levelling tilting head that 
compensates slopes up to 
5%.

•	 The pedestal comprises 
a square support base of 
dimensions of 100x100mm, 
1.8mm thick, and a screw 
consisting of a threaded rod 
at the end of which is fixed a 
concave element that acts as 
the support seat of the tilting 
head.

•	 Installation Method: The 
product is gravity fix, without 
the need for adhesives or 
other types of fixings.

•	 When a centre support is 
required (i.e. centre of a 
600x600x20mm tile) use a 
standard FRSL and bend or 
grind off the tabs accordingly.

100 x 100mm

1.8mm

100 x 100mm

3mm

235 MPa

360/510 N/mm2

360/510 N/mm2

5%

CLASS “A1” UNI-EN 13501–1:2009

VALUE TOLERANCE +/-

+/- 0.5

+/- 0.2

+/- 0.5

+/- 0.2

+/- 5

+/- 5

+/- 5

+/- 0.5

BASE DIMENSIONS

BASE THICKNESS

HEAD DIMENSIONS

HEAD THICKNESS

min. YIELD STRENGTH

RM < 3,00

RM > 3,00

SLOPE CORRECTION

FIRE REACTION

PROPERTY
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LEVATO™ FIRE RATED PEDESTAL FRSL
HEAD FOR PAVING

SMA1
SMA2
SMA3
SMA4
SMA5
SMA6
SMA7

CODE

27 - 35
34 - 46
44 - 62
61 - 97

95 - 165
163 - 300
298 - 458

SIZE (mm) BOX QTY

50
50
25
25
25
20
10

•	 This is a Levato™ Fire Rated Pedstal.

•	 The pedestal comprises a self-levelling tilting head with 4mm tabs and an anti-
tilting locking ring. 

•	 Height adjustment is achieved by regulating by hand, the threaded bar or with a 
4mm Allen key.

•	 The pedestal can reach heights ranging from 27mm to 458mm.

*   info@surface360.co.uk       (  +44 (0)118 391 4120
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Family of tilting metal support self-leving
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Revision 
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famiglia completa supporto metallico basculante

8

VERSIONE 1
Da 27 a 35mm

VERSIONE 2
da 34a 46 mm VERSIONE 3

da 44 a 62mm

VERSIONE 4
da 61 a 97mm

VERSIONE 5
da 95 a 165

VERSIONE 6
da 163 a 300mm

VERSIONE 7
da 298 a 458mm
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PEDESTAL SMA

SMA1 SMA2 SMA3 SMA4 SMA5 SMA6 SMA7

2

1

3

4

•	 Anti-tilting locking ring

•	 Self-levelling tilting head for tiles with 4mm tabs

•	 Screw

•	 Supporting base
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