

## LEVATO™ FIRE RATED PEDESTAL FRSL

## **HEAD FOR PAVING**



- Adjustable galvanised steel pedestal for raised access flooring, with selflevelling tilting head that compensates slopes up to 5%.
- The pedestal comprises

   a square support base of
   dimensions of 100x100mm,
   1.8mm thick, and a screw
   consisting of a threaded rod
   at the end of which is fixed a
   concave element that acts as
   the support seat of the tilting
   head.
- Installation Method: The product is gravity fix, without the need for adhesives or other types of fixings.
- When a centre support is required (i.e. centre of a 600x600x20mm tile) use a standard FRSL and bend or grind off the tabs accordingly.

PROPERTY	VALUE	TOLERANCE +/-
BASE DIMENSIONS	100 x 100mm	+/- 0.5
BASE THICKNESS	1.8mm	+/- 0.2
HEAD DIMENSIONS	100 x 100mm	+/- 0.5
HEAD THICKNESS	3mm	+/- 0.2
min. YIELD STRENGTH	235 MPa	+/- 5
RM < 3,00	360/510 N/mm2	+/- 5
RM ≥ 3,00	360/510 N/mm2	+/- 5
SLOPE CORRECTION	5%	+/- 0.5
FIRE REACTION	CLASS "A1" UNI-EN 13501-1:2009	



## LEVATO™ FIRE RATED PEDESTAL FRSL HEAD FOR PAVING



- This is a Levato™ Fire Rated Pedstal.
- The pedestal comprises a self-levelling tilting head with 4mm tabs and an antitilting locking ring.
- Height adjustment is achieved by regulating by hand, the threaded bar or with a 4mm Allen key.
- The pedestal can reach heights ranging from 27mm to 458mm.

CODE	SIZE (mm)	BOX QTY
SMA1	27 - 35	50
SMA2	34 - 46	50
SMA3	44 - 62	25
SMA4	61 - 97	25
SMA5	95 - 165	25
SMA6	163 - 300	20
SMA7	298 - 458	10



- 1 Anti-tilting locking ring
- 2 Self-levelling tilting head for tiles with 4mm tabs
- 3 Screw

